
 

 

Sydney Royal Show 12 - 23 April 2019 
 
ASHLA - Junior: 
 1. RUNAROO TOMCAT - Miss B Powell (Brielle Powell)  

2. WUNDURRA IMPACT - Miss TL Sullivan (Tahnee Sullivan)  
3. DOONGARA PRIMROSE - N & K Cheney (Amy Cheney)  
4. COOLIDOWNS CONRAD - Miss G Garay (Khloe Anderson)  
5. WILLOWBY EXCELARATOR - Werombi Pines Stud (Mutesi Blake)  

 
ASHLA - Senior: 
 1. SILVERTHORN STUN GUN - Miss C Mourant (Teena Bridge)  

2. PLAYMORE CLEMENTINE - The Gamble Family (Georgia Gamble)  
3. GLEN LEE RIVOLI IMPRINT - Miss C Fangmeier (Carlie Fangmeier)  
4. ORLANGA MK POPCORN - Mr B Boardman (Kate Schoen)  
5. MAINS LOCHLAN - CL & MT Main (Katie de Jong)  

 
Best ASH Gelding: 
 1. PLAYMORE ROULETTE - Playmore Stock Horses (Glenn Frazer)  
 
Champion ASH Mare or Filly: 
 C. NETHAWAY PURPLE PATCH (GLEN LEE RIVOLI TEAK/GLEN LEE RIVOLI INDIGO) - Miss J 

Weule (Jenny Weule)  
 
Champion ASH Stallion or Colt: 
 C. JATS BAR CASANOVA (JATS BAR ADIOS ACRES/YARRAWA ALIAS) - BM & MC Shearer 

(Brendan Shearer)  
 
Champion Working ASH: 
 C. GORDONVALE CASANOVA (ROYALLE HEARTACRE (AUS)/QUIERA CASSIE) - Mrs F Gordon 

(Fiona Gordon)  
 
Colt 2yrs & Under: 
 1. JATS BAR CASANOVA - BM & MC Shearer (Brendan Shearer)  

2. RAYMA REALITY - Mr P Bandy (Paul Bandy)  
3. CAMELOT HEART BREAKER - Camelot:Ozi ASH Stud (Paul Davidson)  
4. ADELLE MUSICIAN - A & M Wilton (Michelle Wilton)  
5. EURELLA BEERSHEBA - Richardson Partnership (Bruce Richardson)  

 
Filly 3yrs: 
 1. NADRIOPARK QUINTESSENCE - Ms E Riordan (Erin Riordan)  

2. ADELLE CENTREFOLD - A & M Wilton (Brooke Terry)  
3. CRINKLES CHACQUITA - Mrs K Tyndall (Kim Wright)  
4. BROOKSFIELD AZALEA - Ms B Terry (Brooke Terry)  
5. HYDEOUT MISS ELLIE - Ms M Blake (Mutesi Blake)  

 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

Filly 2yrs & Under: 
 1. NETHAWAY PURPLE PATCH - Miss J Weule (Jenny Weule)  

2. MJAY FINAL TRICK - Mrs MJ Tuma-Webb (Melise Tuma-Webb)  
3. PLAYMORE ROXETTE - Playmore Stock Horses (Glenn Frazer)  
4. MANOR LODGE LIMELIGHT - Robertson Family (Kellie Robertson)  
5. NERRIGUNDAH WALTZ - Combaning Stockhorses (Rachael Schliebs)  

 
 
 
 
Gelding Hack 4yrs & Over,Over 15hh: 
 1. WUNDURRA IMPACT - Miss TL Sullivan (Tahnee Sullivan)  

2. SILVERTHORN STUN GUN - Miss C Mourant (Claire Mourant)  
3. DUNDEES ECLIPSE - Miss E Mangan (Elle Mangan)  
4. JARENDAN JUST SAYING - Ms SL McKell (Sheridan Gallagher)  

 
Gelding Over 15hh: 
 1. PLAYMORE ROULETTE - Playmore Stock Horses (Glenn Frazer)  

2. WILLOWBY EXCELARATOR - Werombi Pines Stud (Les Walsh)  
3. ATOMIC SEDUCTION - Orford Family (Brianna Orford)  
4. WUNDURRA IMPACT - Miss TL Sullivan (Tahnee Sullivan)  
5. ASAR HUSSLER - Combaning Stockhorses (Rachael Schliebs)  

 
Gelding Under 15hh: 
 1. GLEN LEE RIVOLI RISQUE - Glen Lee ASH Stud (Hannah Plotecki)   

2. GORDONVALE CASANOVA - Mrs F Gordon (Fiona Gordon)  
3. BOON HILL BOSTON - Martin Family Partnership (Kristen Peel)  
4. MILTONS FONZEE - Miss H Plotecki (Hannah Plotecki)  
5. ROMEOS CARRIBBEAN DESTINY - Miss M Baldock (Megan Grose)  

 
Hack Gelding 4yrs & Over NE15hh: 
 1. GORDONVALE CASANOVA - Mrs F Gordon (Fiona Gordon)   

2. RUNAROO TOMCAT - Miss B Powell (Brielle Powell)  
3. MJAY FORTUNE - Mrs MJ Tuma-Webb (Melise Tuma-Webb)  
4. FALCONHURST FORMIDABLE - Combaning Stockhorses (Rachael Schliebs)  
5. FERNBROOK JJ CLASSIC - Fernbrook Stud (John Stiphout)  

 
Junior Campdraft Rider Under 18yrs: 
 1. COMBANING DOWNS ELECT - Combaning Stockhorses (Eloise Clare)  

2. WEROMBI PINES BREEZING - Werombi Pines Stud (Lucas Walsh)  
2. ASAR HUSSLER - Combaning Stockhorses (Eloise Clare)  
2. STAGE SHOW - Ms J Gavin (Dylan Smith)  
5. WILLOWBY EXCELARATOR - Werombi Pines Stud (Lucas Walsh)  
5. OASIS BUD BUNNDY - Munro & Underwood Family (Chloe Underwood)  

 
Mare 4yrs & Over NE 15hh: 
 1. GLEN LEE RIVOLI TRY TECH - Mr A Wellington (Adam Wellington)  

2. ADELLE REFLECTION - A & M Wilton (Brooke Terry)  
3. LOWARNA SABRINA - Mrs TF Duddek (Tracey Duddek)  
4. GLENVIEW RIVOLI SATIRE - Mrs A Withers (Anita Withers)  
5. MJAY WILLOW - Mrs MJ Tuma-Webb (Melise Tuma-Webb)  



 

 

 
Mare 4yrs & Over, Over 15hh: 
 1. NETHAWAY TOUCH OF CLASS - Miss J Weule (Jenny Weule)  

2. SECRETHEART HOT IMAGE - Mr L Heyne (Brooke Terry)  
3. BRANDWOOD ARIZONA - Miss N Barnes (Nicole Barnes)  
4. EURELLA ANASTASIA - Richardson Partnership (Bruce Richardson)  
5. GEE BEE PIMMS - Ms B Terry (Brooke Terry)  

 
Reserve Champion ASH Mare or Filly: R. NETHAWAY TOUCH OF CLASS (GLEN LEE RIVOLI 

TEAK/NETHAWAY MELLEDY) - Miss J Weule (Jenny Weule)  
 
Reserve Champion ASH Stallion or Colt: R. QUIERA CASANOVA (ARUNDLE CADMAN/QUIERA 

SILLOHETTE) - Mr C Moxey (Cole Moxey)  
 
Reserve Champion Working ASH: R. PLAYMORE ROULETTE (GLENESK VEGAS/CROSSART EVITA) - 

Playmore Stock Horses (Glenn Frazer)  
 
Senior Campdraft Rider 18yrs & Over: 
 1. COLLINGWOOD WHATS AN ACRE - AM & GW Newman (Warwick Lawrence)  

2. MAINS LOCHLAN - CL & MT Main (Philip Main)  
2. GORDONVALE CASANOVA - Mrs F Gordon (Fiona Gordon)  
4. COMBANING DOWNS ELECT - Combaning Stockhorses (Rach Schliebs)  
5. BRANDWOOD ARIZONA - Miss N Barnes (Cole Moxey)  

 
Stallion 4yrs & Over: 
 1. QUIERA CASANOVA - Mr C Moxey (Cole Moxey)  

2. TALAWAHL CLASSIC ACRES - Mrs V Evans (Vicki Evans)  
3. CAMELOT DOUBLE IMPRESSION - Ms D Smith (Dana Smith)  

 
Stockman's Turnout Stallion, Mare, Gelding 4yrs & Over Rider 18yrs & over: 
 1. DEROWIE SERENDIPITY - Playmore Stock Horses (Glenn Frazer)  

2. SECRETHEART HOT IMAGE - Mr L Heyne (Adam Wilton)  
3. QUIERA CASANOVA - Mr C Moxey (Cole Moxey)  
4. MJAY WILLOW - Mrs MJ Tuma-Webb (Melise Tuma-Webb)  
5. DELRIO DESTINY - Everleigh ASH Stud (WarwickLawrence)  

 
Working Colt, Filly or Gelding Under 4yrs: 
 1. KAYPEHAICH MACATOO - The Gamble Family (Georgia Gamble)  

2. ORLANGA MK COCONUT - Mr B Boardman (Kate Schoen)  
3. OPHIR JACK SPARROW - D & KE de Jong (Katie de Jong)  

 
Working Gelding 4yrs & Over: 
 1. GORDONVALE CASANOVA - Mrs F Gordon (Fiona Gordon)  

2. PLAYMORE ROULETTE - Playmore Stock Horses (Glenn Frazer)  
3. RUNAROO TOMCAT - Miss B Powell (Brielle Powell)  
4. WUNDURRA IMPACT - Miss TL Sullivan (Tahnee Sullivan)  
5. SMADA PHOENIX - Adams Family Partnership (Adams Family)  

 
 
 
 



 

 

Working Mare 4yrs & Over: 
 1. BRANDWOOD ARIZONA - Miss N Barnes (Nicole Barnes)  

2. SECRETHEART HOT IMAGE - Mr L Heyne (Brooke Terry)  
3. STRUAN PARKS JUST A GLIMPSE - Miss C Ronneberg (Chloe Ronneberg)  
4. NIAGARA JEWEL - Ms B Symes (Brooklyn Symes)  
5. DOONGARA PRIMROSE - N & K Cheney (Amy Cheney)  

 
Working Stallion 4yrs & Over: 
 1. DELRIO DESTINY - Everleigh ASH Stud (Craig Batterham)  

2. QUIERA CASANOVA - Mr C Moxey (Cole Moxey)  
3. TALAWAHL CLASSIC ACRES - Mrs V Evans (Vicki Evans)  

 
Working Youth Rider Under 18yrs: 
 1. WILLOWBY EXCELARATOR - Werombi Pines Stud (Lucas Walsh)  

2. RUNAROO TOMCAT - Miss B Powell (Brielle Powell)  
3. MAINS LOCHLAN - CL & MT Main (Lara de Jong)  
4. SMADA PHOENIX - Adams Family Partnership (Dylan Smith)  
5. MYEE CHAMPAGNE - Miss H Burgess (Holly Burgess)  

 
 


